
Saturday	 January 7
1:00 PM 	 Stony Brook 	 vs 	 William & Mary 
2:15 PM 	 Elon 	 vs 	 Towson  

Saturday	 January 14	
1:00 PM 	 William & Mary 	vs	 Elon 
2:15 PM 	 Towson 	 vs 	 Stony Brook 

Saturday	 January 21	
1:00 PM 	 Towson 	 vs 	 William & Mary 
2:15 PM 	 Stony Brook 	 vs	 Elon 

Saturday	 January 28	
1:00 PM 	 Elon 	 vs 	 Towson 
2:15 PM 	 William & Mary 	vs 	 Stony Brook  

Saturday 	 February 4
1:00 PM 	 Stony Brook 	 vs 	 Towson
2:15 PM 	 Elon 	 vs 	 William & Mary 

Saturday 	 February 11
1:00 PM 	 William & Mary 	vs 	 Towson 
2:15 PM 	 Elon 	 vs 	 Stony Brook 

Saturday	 February 18
1:00 PM 	 Stony Brook 	 vs 	 William & Mary  
2:15 PM 	 Towson 	 vs 	 Elon 

Saturday 	 March 4
1:00 PM 	 Elon 	 vs 	 William & Mary 
2:15 PM 	 Stony Brook 	 vs 	 Towson  

Saturday	 March 11
1:00 PM 	 Elon 	 vs 	 Stony Brook 
2:15 PM 	 Towson 	 vs 	 William & Mary

Saturday	 March 18
1:00 PM 	 William & Mary 	vs 	 Stony Brook
2:15 PM 	 Elon 	 vs 	 Towson

Playoffs: Saturday March 25th  
FINALS: Saturday April 1st

All Games Played in the LOWER Gym

GIRLS 
BASKETBALL
5th - 8th Graders

All updates and information can be found at www.gbbgc.org

Coach Pierro – Elon     Jersey Color: RED  
Coach Lohrius – Towson     Jersey Color: BLACK
Coach Marcantonio/Smith – William & Mary     Jersey Color: WHITE 
Coach Zito/Drimmer – Stony Brook     Jersey Color: BLUE


